
Date Time Team Team Field

Tuesday, Sept. 16 5:30pm Dragons Wizards 1

5:30pm Griffins Krakens 2

5:30pm Yetis Wyverns 3

Thursday, Sept. 18 5:30pm Mermaids Unicorns 1

5:30pm Pixies Fairies 2

Tuesday, Sept. 23 5:30pm Dragons Griffins 1

5:30pm Wizards Yetis 2

5:30pm Krakens Wyverns 3

Thursday, Sept. 25 5:30pm Mermaids Pixies 1

5:30pm Unicorns Fairies 2

Tuesday, Sept. 30 5:30pm Dragons Krakens 1

5:30pm Wizards Wyverns 2

5:30pm Griffins Yetis 3

Thursday, Oct. 2 5:30pm Mermaids Fairies 1

5:30pm Unicorns Pixies 2

Tuesday, Oct. 7 5:30pm Dragons Yetis 1

5:30pm Wizards Krakens 2

5:30pm Griffins Wyverns 3

Thursday, Oct. 9 5:30pm Mermaids Unicorns 1

5:30pm Pixies Fairies 2

Tuesday, Oct. 14 5:30pm Dragons Wyverns 1

5:30pm Wizards Griffins 2

5:30pm Krakens Yetis 3

Thursday, Oct. 16 5:30pm Mermaids Pixies 1

5:30pm Unicorns Fairies 2

Tuesday, Oct. 21 5:30pm Wizards Dragons 1

5:30pm Griffins Krakens 2

5:30pm Yetis Wyverns 3

Thursday, Oct. 23 5:30pm Mermaids Fairies 1

5:30pm Unicorns Pixies 2

Soccer Schedule 2025
K-1 BOYS  &  K-1 GIRLS 


